SV - Finanz-Laufmeisterschaften
SV - Finanz Nordic-Walking-Meisterschaften

RESULTLIST

# BIB NAME

5 km

1. GBP 1
83 Kérner Kurt
85 Macho Roland
84 Czap Claudia

2. Der Flotte Dreier
55 Lipp Markus
56 Wildner Martin
54 Hergeth Patrizia

3. KAG-run 02

~

3 Depauly Alois
134 Ulimann Georg
72 Macher Ulrike
4. FA Amstetten
132 Bruckner Anton
131 Steiner Susanne
67 Hinterbuchinger Klaus
5. GBP 2

139 Blasina Hans

[

8 Fleischmann Ingrid
89 Manseder Helmut
6. SZK Ost

111 Spalj Johannes

N

9 Wandaller Karin
14 Eberhart-Muth Heidelinde
7. BRZ Runners 4
45 Mayer Martin
44 Ivankovits Rene
52 Schmidt Claudia
8. SV Finanz Zwettl
79 Grassinger Herbert
81 Ederer Ewald
80 Steinbauer Margit
9. GBP Teamleiter
138 Hormann Walter
87 Hadatsch Wilhelm
1

w

7 Rist Isolde
10. KAG-run 01
70 Pannagel Thomas
71 Veigl Alfred
69 Mosbock Sabine
11. KAG-run 03
133 Satovitsch Edith
74 Wogerbauer Franz

75 Geppert Herbert
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1978
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1974
1972

1966
1960
1964

1952
1949
1963

1962
1954
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1956
1947
1964

DIENSTSTELLE

GBP Wien
GBP Wien
GBP Wien

FA 6/7/15
FA6/7/15
FA 6/7/15

FA 2/20/21/22
FA 2/20/21/22
FA 2/20/21/22

FA Amstetten Melk Scheibbs
FA Amstetten Melk Scheibbs
FA Amstetten Melk Scheibbs

GBP Wien
GBP Wien
GBP Wien

SZK Ost RM
FA 8/16/17
SZK Ost RIA

BRZ
BRZ
BRZ

FA Waldviertel
FA Waldviertel

FA Waldviertel

GBP Wien
GBP Wien

GBP Wien

FA 2/20/21/22
FA 2/20/21/22
FA 2/20/21/22

FA 2/20/21/22

FA 2/20/21/22
FA 2/20/21/22

26.05.2009 - 15:52:56

TOTAL

1:16:29.55
20:03.06
27:35.10
28:51.39
1:17:21.26
22:18.91
25:34.50
29:27.85
1:18:06.04
23:54.12
26:10.26
28:01.66
1:18:52.82
24:34.27
25:52.64
28:25.91
1:20:02.09
23:34.09
27:42.05
28:45.95
1:26:46.48
23:22.46
31:30.45
31:53.57
1:26:51.19
25:25.96
27:10.68
34:14.55
1:29:07.07
25:58.55
28:26.16
34:42.36
1:35:23.71
29:24.11
30:04.34
35:55.26
1:43:01.61
30:08.01
34:18.09
38:35.51
1:50:56.36
31:28.61
35:18.00

44:09.75

DIFF.

+7:32.04
+8:48.33
+51.71
2515185
+5:31.44
+9:24.79
+1:36.49
+3:51.06
+6:07.20
+7:58.60
+2:23.27
+4:31.21
+5:49.58
+8:22.85
+3:32.54
+3:31.03
+7:38.99
+8:42.89
+10:16.93
+3:19.40
+11:27.39
+11:50.51
+10:21.64
+5:22.90
+7:07.62
+14:11.49
+12:37.52
+5:55.49
+8:23.10
+14:39.30
+18:54.16
+9:21.05
+10:01.28
+15:52.20
+26:32.06
+10:04.95
+14:15.03
+18:32.45
+34:26.81
+11:25.55
+15:14.94

+24:06.69
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8,6 km/h
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